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Part Number: HFCC-BH-8-01

Manufacturer Essentra Components

Description CBL CLIP FLAT FIR TREE BLIND HOL

Data sheet: @ Fiber, Wire, Cable Catalog

: fmm HFCC-BH-8 Drawing

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy HFCC-BH-8-01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number HFCC-BH-8-01

Description CBL CLIP FLAT FIR TREE BLIND HOL

Quantity Available 473383 pcs

Category Cables, Wires - Management
Type Attributes Hinged
Series -

Panel Thickness 0.250" (6.35mm)

Packaging Bulk

Opening Size -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Material Flammability Rating UL94 V-2
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features -

Color Natural

Adhesive -

Manufacturer

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Data sheet

Width

Type

Screw Size

Panel Hole Size

Other Names

Mounting Type

Material Thickness

Material

Length

Height

Detailed Description

Bundle Center to Mounting Center

Essentra Components

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Fiber, Wire, Cable Catalog

HFCC-BH-8 Drawing

0.547" (13.89mm)

Clip, Flat

0.312" (7.92mm)

21176004
HFCC-BH-8-01-ND
HFCCBH801
RPC4118

Fir Tree, Blind Hole

Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
1.172" (29.77mm)
0.438" (11.13mm)

Cable Clip, Flat Natural Fir Tree, Blind Hole

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Essentra Components series electronic components. We have 473383 pieces of Essentra Components HFCC-BH-

8-01 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: HFC0511GS-Z

Description: FIXED FREQUENCY FLYBACK CONTROLL
COMPONENTS-WORLD.com

Part#: HFCT-5208M

fBROADCOM
Description: TXRX 1X9 622MBIT/S SONET/SDH ATM

Part#: HFC0500GS

‘e

Description: FIXED FREQUENCY FLYBACK CONTROLL

Part#: HFCT-5005

D BROADCOM'
Description: KIT TXRX SINGLEMODE SFF LC PTH

Part#: HFCT-5914ATLZ

M BROADCOM
Description: TXRX SMF LC 1.25GBD 2X10 EXT TMP

Part#: HFC3XSRAA19H831X
"\Ii - -
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TeCHROLEY iN CONRECRORL ™

Description: CONN D-SUB HD RCPT 44P VERT SLDR

Part#: HFCT-5006

 BROADCOM'
Description: KIT TXRX SINGLEMODE SFF LC

Part#: HFC0400GS-Z

‘e

Description: IC REG CTRLR FLYBK PWM 8SOIC

Part#: HFCT-5921TL

M BROADCOM
Description: TXRX SMF LC SFF PTH 2X5 300M
Part#: HFCT-5911ATLZ
M BEROADCOM
Description: TXRX SMF LC 1.25GBD 2X5 EXT TEMP
Part#: HFCT-5911QTLZ
D EROADCOM
Description: TXRX SMF LC 1.25GBD 2X5 EXT TEMP
Part#: HFC0511GS
e ©o L
Description: FIXED FREQUENCY FLYBACK CONTROLL
COMPONENTS-WORLD.com
Part#: HFC0310GS
e O o
Description: IC REG CTRLR FLYBK PWM 8S0IC
COMPONENTS-WORLD.com
Part#: HFCT-711XPD
M BROADCOM

Description: TXRX SMF XFP 10BGE 2KM OC-192

Part#: HFC0500GS-Z

‘e

Description: FIXED FREQUENCY FLYBACK CONTROLL

Part#: HFCT-5000

Description: KIT EVAL 1X9 TXRX 155/622MBIT

Part#: HFC0400GS

Description: IC REG CTRLR FLYBK PWM 8SOIC

= Part#: HFCC-A-8-01

Description: CBL CLIP FLAT NAT ARROW WINGED

Part#: HFCT-5208EMZ

fBROADCOM
Description: TXRX 1X9 622MBIT/S SONET/SDH ATM

Part#: HFC0310GS-Z

Description: IC REG CTRLR FLYBK PWM 8SOIC
COMPONENTS-WORLD.COM
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